
CLASS. CANDIDATO NOTA

1º JOÃO HEITOR RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 92

2º RAISSA RAMOS CAVALCANTI RODRIGUES 80

3º SARA COELHO BRITO 78

4º WESLEY OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 76

5º ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO SILVA 76

6º TIAGO DA COSTA SILVA 74

7º ALBERTINA ARAÚJO BRASILEIRO 74

8º JOÃO VITOR DIAS OLIVEIRA 74

9º ARTHUR DE BRITO CABRAL MOURA 74

10º JOSÉ AUGUSTO PACHECO DE CASTRO FILHO 72

11º MIRELLA DE SANTANA SANTOS 72

12º DAVID WESLEY DO ESPIRITO SANTO TELES 70

13º RYLALARE RHAYANNE GUEDES LOPES 68

14º VICTOR GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA 68

15º SAMUEL MOÍSES FERREIRA DOURADO 68

16º BRÍGIDA DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO 64

17º GUSTAVO DAMASCENO COSTA 64

18º LIRIEL DEIVE MIRANDA DE SOUZA 62

19º ELLEN CLEIANE RODRIGUES DE ARAÚJO 62

20º JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA GENOVEZ 60

21º ELLEN SILVA DOS ANJOS 60

22º JOSÉ CARLOS BARBOSA DOS REIS 60

23º MARIA IZABELLA ALVARENGA ARAÚJO 60

24º ANA LAURA PIRES ALMEIDA ALVES 60

25º LUAN BOMFIM DE ARAUJO 58

26º MAIRA CINTIA C. DE A. LIMA 58

27º JESSICA BISPO DA SILVA 58

28º FERNANDES ALVES DE SOUSA FILHO 58
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29º VIVIANE SOUZA MOTA 58

30º EDUARDO DIAS ROCHA 58

31º DANIELA HILEANE RIBEIRO 58

32º VICTORIA CRISTIANE JESUS DA CRUZ 58

33º KÉSIA LOPES DE BRITO 56

34º RÂNIA TAIS RAMOS DOS SANTOS 56

35º JOÃO GABRIEL SANTANA MEDRADO 56

36º AGNIS SOPHIA SANTOS RODRIGUES 52

37º DANIELY STEFANY SANTOS RODRIGUES 52

38º GUILHERME BISPO DE FRANÇA 52

39º ALANA DIAS BRAGA 50

40º MAYLA DIAS SANTOS 50

41º MELISSA ESTEFANY MARTINS DA SILVA 44

42º MAGNO EDUARDO CRUZ FERREIRA 44

43º BRUNO WESLEY RODRIGUES DO CARMO 42

CLASS. CANDIDATO NOTA

1º WESLEY OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 76

2º ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO SILVA 76

3º TIAGO DA COSTA SILVA 74

4º DAVID WESLEY DO ESPIRITO SANTO TELES 70

5º RYLALARE RHAYANNE GUEDES LOPES 68

6º JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA GENOVEZ 60

7º ELLEN SILVA DOS ANJOS 60

8º JOSÉ CARLOS BARBOSA DOS REIS 60

9º LUAN BOMFIM DE ARAUJO 58

10º JESSICA BISPO DA SILVA 58

11º FERNANDES ALVES DE SOUSA FILHO 58

12º RÂNIA TAIS RAMOS DOS SANTOS 56

13º AGNIS SOPHIA SANTOS RODRIGUES 52

14º DANIELY STEFANY SANTOS RODRIGUES 52

15º MAYLA DIAS SANTOS 50

16º MELISSA ESTEFANY MARTINS DA SILVA 44

17º MAGNO EDUARDO CRUZ FERREIRA 44

Sede da Regional – Juazeiro

Cota Racial

Promotoria de Justiça Integrantes da Regional

(Casa Nova, Curaçá, Pilão Arcado, Remanso, Sento Sé, Sobradinho)



CLASS. CANDIDATO NOTA

1º ANTONIO LUCAS CARVALHO BISPO 58

2º ERIKA MAYNE DOS SANTOS GUNDIM 56

3º LUAN BORGES PASSOS 54

4º WANESSA FERREIRA ARAÚJO 50

Ampla Concorrência


